

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

904 WRIT PETITION NO. 15417 OF 2019

905 WRIT PETITION NO. 1044 OF 2025
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 2018 OF 2025

906 WRIT PETITION NO. 4519 OF 2025

907 WRIT PETITION NO. 5380 OF 2025

908 WRIT PETITION NO. 7684 OF 2025

...
Respective advocates are present

...

CORAM : MANISH PITALE &
Y. G. KHOBRADE, JJ.

DATE : 23.07.2025

PER COURT:

Await notice on unserved respondents. List the matters on
20.08.2025. Interim order, if any, shall continue to operate till then.

(Y. G. KHOBRADE, J.)

(MANISH PITALE, J.)